L
B
 0
3
One-Way Light Barrier
Simple and reliable The four versions
Testing
One-Way Light Barrier

the user. Details stated in our brochures and data sheets do not guarantee special properties of the products.This does not apply
to special product properties confirmed in writing or individually on a case-by-case basis. Subject to technical alterations.
Ordering information
Article no. Designation
F111.61000 LB 03 /NA
F111.61020 LB 03 /NP
F111.61040 LB 03 /PA
F111.61060 LB 03 /PP
F511.51220 Cover plate, set of 2 pieces, color: black
F511.51221 Cover plate, color: black
Applications